Return to: Bank One, Merrillville, NA
i Move triviosn F1ase e 46410
_ . _ errillville, Indiana
92013512 / / Attn: Gloria Mastalski

AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT FFOR CONDITIONAL SALE OF REAL ESTATE

It is hereby agreed between BANK ONE, MERRILLVILLE, NA formerly known as BANK OF
INDIANA, NATTIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Contract Seller, and JILL K. ACKENHUSEN, as
‘Contract Buyer, that the terms of a certain Contract for Conditional Sale of Real
Estate dated January 20, 1984 and: recorded January 24, 1984 as Document No. 742401,
in the Rbcorder's-Office of ‘Lake County, Indiana, is hereby amended so as:

The current principal balance of saild contract in the amount of $14,126.59
will be due and payable as follows:

Principal and' interest is. due and payable in !l installments of
$250.00 commencing on February 16, 1992 and on the same date of
every one month thereafter until January 16, 1993, at which time
the entire remaining unpaidi principal balance and all accrued
interest is due and payable in full.

The final payment is a balloon payment.,

The Rate of Interest is fixed at 12.07Z per annum until the Contract is paid
in: full.

It is further ag ¥ mgmi f th ioned Contract
and' all other ir an!@,ij‘i , s%h‘ S ot as 'herein
specifically ame h m wFrmAIE' 4 d,. as to the
following legall erib tyg) atediy dnty, L X3

Key No. 18-227-1 JThis Document is the property of

7 the Lake County Recorder!
Lot 10, Vilia Shores 3rd Addition, City of Hobart, as shown Plat

L. = w El g:
Book 27, page 28, Lake County, Tndlana:. : o = m 5
a/k/a 308 rth Cavender StueetysHobartymIndiana 4634 o o ﬁ,;g

2 O =
Dated as of this \l4th“day of February, 1992 '§:‘z (&} “,jgé_
MGONTRACT SELLER" £ Mz

"« \~ N\ BANK ONE, MERRILLV L.E NA ‘ég%r,u&aq
g \\ﬁ& NG, \L A .NK OF pIANA N ATION
JILL K.NACKENHUSEN By: _ (of anlis & “<--

Charles E. Goet Y}gg reSIKént

STATE-OF INDIAN/

COUNTY OF LAKE

Subseribed’ and sworn to before me this 14t aay oL reoluary, +--4, personally appeared
JILL K. ACKENHUSEN, as Contract Buyer and nd CHARLES E. ‘GOETZ, as Vice President of

BANK ONE, MERRILLVILLE, NA formerly known as BANK OF INDIANA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,
and each acknowledged the execution of the above and foregoing Amendment to Contract for
Conditional Sale of Real Estate to be his/her voluntary act and deed.

WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal.

My Commission Expires: Cé&:{’:( A 18] !9 Zﬁ | l, | . )

Resident of [L&Jf“ County, Indiana

B

This Instrument Prepared by: Charles E. Goetz, an Officer of Bank One, Merrillville, NA




